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MONTHLY TEST RESULTS

AUGUST 2024

Dated 30.08.2024

BEST PERFORMER OF

THIS MONTHLY TEST

M Atchaya Tharani
MARKS - 99/100

BENEVOLENT IAS ACADEMY

MONTHLY TEST REPORT




Merit Students

Best Mains Scorer
% ATHANUSHRI

Best Assignment Writer
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TNPSC TAMIL

S. No. REGISTER No. NAME MARKS
(out of 100)
11-1] BATCH
1 BA0016/2023 I!:/I ATCHAJA THARANI 99
2 BA0094/2023 S VIDHARSHNA 20
3 BA0102/2023 N SELVAKUMARI 50
4 BA0020/2024 K GAYATHRI AB
5 BA0040/2024 S MEGARAJA AB
6 BA0064/2024 K ANANTH 31

TNPSC ENGLISH

[9-1] BATCH
1 BA0065/2023 P ADDYA AB
[5-7] BATCH
2 BA0067/2023 J SHARON JONES 44
3 BA0091/2023 A THANUSHRI 44
4 BA0034/2023 V S SMRITHI MRINALINI 59
5 BA0043/2024 V SHRUTHI AB
6 BA0052/2024 R KAYAL VIZHI AB
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BANKING/SSC /RRB

REGISTER No.

BA0114/2022
BA0018/2024
BA0028/2024
BA0029/2024
BA0036/2024
BA0049/2024
BA0057/2024
BA0063/2024

BA0034/2023
BA0045/2023
BA0087/2024
BA0046/2024

BA0090/2023
BA0016/2024
BA0045/2024
BA0047/2024
BA0048/2024
BA0039/2024

BA0021/2024
BA0064/2024

NAME

[9-1] BATCH
V DHARSHINI

T MONISHA

M S DEEPIKA

B SADHANA

S R HRISIYA

R KAVISRI

R MUGESH SANKAR

S D OVIYA

[3-5] BATCH

A ARUN PRAKASH
G SUDARMATHI
S PUVEESHNAA
G SOWNDHARYA

[5-7] BATCH

D S JAGADEESH KANNAA
A AKASH

N SRINITHI

S POOJA

T YUVASHREE

G AADHAVAN

[7-9] BATCH
BHUVANALOSHINI
V KEERTHANA

MARKS
(out of 100)

23
38
AB
27
43
23
AB
82

20
AB
AB
AB

AB
AB
AB
32
42
74

89
77




UPSC

S. No. REGISTER No. NAME MARKS
(out of 100)
[9-1] BATCH
1 BA0037/2023 K AKSHAYA AB
2 BA0082/2023 M PADMASHREE AB
3 BA0083/2023 R MUKESH AB
4 BA0044/2024 B G HARINI PRIYA AB
5 BA0056/2024 S PRATHABAN 32
6 BA0065/2024 G SUGA 30
[3-5] BATCH
7 BA0060/2023 V DIVYA PRABA AB
8 BA00100/2023 R KAMALI AB
10 BA0007/2024 G KOWSHIKA AB
11 BA0054/2024 M DHUVARAKESH AB
[5-7] BATCH
12 BA0040/2023 R K EIRAIEZHIL 35
13 BA0041/2023 S KAVINKUMAR 23
14 BA0053/2023 V SURYA 23
15 BA0056/2023 S SATHYA AB
16 BA0063/2023 S PRAVEEN KUMAR 45
17 BA0055/2024 S YAMINI 30
18 BA0060/2024 D PRABHAVATHI 40
19 BA0061/2024 G PAVITHRA 35
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ADMISSIONS OPEN FOR

UPSC -

WEEKEND BATCH

WITH TRAINING & TEST SERIES

CALLTO
9787701067

For More

2025

Information visit

www.benevolentacademy.com
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